
ELICOS
COURSES
General English
(CRICOS CODE 097896G) 

English for Academic Purposes
(CRICOS CODE 116805K)

Weekly Intake for GE classes

Mid-Year Promotion
From Aug 2025

www.tr4inright.edu.au+61 3 9996 1986

APPLY NOW

$150/WK$150/WK
Material fee $10/wk

info@tr4inright.edu.au L4, 470 Collins St. Mel VIC3000



ENROLMENT FEE $250

Course Course
Duration Onshore Offshore Material

General English
(CRICOS CODE 097896G)

CPC30220 Certificate lll in
Carpentry
(CRICOS CODE 104873H)

CPC40120 Certificate lV in
Building and Construction
(CRICOS CODE 109004B)

CPC50220 Diploma of Building
and Construction (Building)
(CRICOS CODE 103754A)

RII60520 Advanced Diploma of
Civil Construction Design
(CRICOS CODE 114197A)

BSB50420 Diploma of 
Leadership and Management
(CRICOS CODE 104332D)

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma 
of Leadership and Management
(CRICOS CODE 108423B)

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of
Management (Learning)
(CRICOS CODE 108697J)

46 weeks 

60 weeks

38 weeks

69 weeks

94 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

$250
Maximum Per Week

$250
Per Week

$10
Per Week

$15,500 $20,000
$16,500 $2,000

$10,500
$9,000

$16,000
$9,000

$1 ,000

$15,000
$13,000

$17,000
$15,000

$20,000
$30,000
$25,000

$6,000 $8,000

$7,500 $8,000

$10,000 $15,500

$1,000

$2000

$300

$250

$300

L4 470 Collins Street Melbourne, VIC 3000 | studentsupport@tr4inright.edu.au | +61 399961986 |

Pan Bird Pty. Ltd. trading as Tr4in Right | RTO 22281 | CRICOS 03618G | ABN. 96080249369

FOR GENERAL ENGLISH THE LEVEL COMPLETION IS APPROXIMATELY 10 WEEKS

NOTE: PRICES MAY VARY FOR CREDIT TRANSFER STUDENTS

SCHOLARSHIP APPLIED FOR THE PACKAGE COURSE

English for Academic Purposes
(CRICOS CODE 116805K)

22 weeks $250
Maximum Per Week

$250
Per Week

$10
Per Week

waived for onshore

waived for onshore

waived for onshore

2025 Mid-Year Promotion2025 Mid-Year Promotion

Rv-2025-5



Course Duration
Package Tuition Fee Material

FeeOnshore Offshore

  Certificate lll in Carpentry 60 wks $26,000
$23,500

$36,000
$24,500

$2,000

  Certificate lV in Building and Construction 38 wks $1,000

  Certificate lll in Carpentry 60 wks
$30,500
$27,500

$37,000
$30,500

$2,000

  Diploma of Building and Construction  
  (Building)

69 wks $1,000

 Certificate lll in Carpentry 60 wks

$41,000
$35,500

$53,000
$38,500

$2,000

 Certificate lV in Building and Construction 38 wks $1,000

 Diploma of Building and Construction 
 (Building)

69 wks $1,000

Course Duration
Package Tuition Fee Material

FeeOnshore Offshore

  Diploma of Leadership and Management 52 wks
$13,500
$12,500

$16,000
$15,000

$300

  Advanced Diploma of Leadership and
  Management

52 wks $300

  Diploma of Leadership and Management 52 wks
$16,000
$15,000

$23,500
$22,500

$300

  Graduate Diploma of Management
  (Learning)

52 wks $250P
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L4 470 Collins Street Melbourne, VIC 3000 | studentsupport@tr4inright.edu.au | +61 399961986 |

Pan Bird Pty. Ltd. trading as Tr4in Right | RTO 22281 | CRICOS 03618G | ABN. 96080249369

CARPENTRY / BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION PACKAGE
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LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT PACKAGE
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Enrolment fee: $250

NOTE: PRICES MAY VARY FOR CREDIT TRANSFER STUDENTS

Carpentry Workshop:  407 High Street, Lalor, VIC 3075 Scholarship applied

Material fee of Leadership & Management package will be waived for onshore students

2025 Mid-Year Promotion2025 Mid-Year Promotion
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