

# ELICOS COURSES

**General English** 

(CRICOS CODE 097896G)

**English for Academic Purposes** 

(CRICOS CODE 116805K)

Weekly Intake for GE classes

**Mid-Year Promotion** 

From Aug 2025

\$150/WK

Material fee \$10/wk

### **APPLY NOW**







www.tr4inright.edu.au



L4, 470 Collins St. Mel VIC3000



# 2025 PROGRAMS

**ENROLMENT FEE \$250** 



## 2025 Mid-Year Promotion

Course	Course Duration	Onshore	Offshore	Material
General English (CRICOS CODE 097896G)	46 weeks	\$250 Per Week	\$250 Per Week	\$10 Per Week
English for Academic Purposes (CRICOS CODE 116805K)	22 weeks Maximum	\$250 Per Week	\$250 Per Week	\$10 Per Week
CPC30220 Certificate III in Carpentry (CRICOS CODE 104873H)	60 weeks	\$15,500	\$20,000 \$16,500	\$2,000
CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction (CRICOS CODE 109004B)	38 weeks	<del>\$10,500</del> <b>\$9,000</b>	\$16,000 \$9,000	\$1,000
CPC50220 Diploma of Building and Construction (Building) (CRICOS CODE 103754A)	69 weeks	<del>\$15,000</del> <b>\$13,000</b>	\$17,000 \$15,000	\$1,000
RII60520 Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design (CRICOS CODE 114197A)	94 weeks	\$20,000	\$30,000 \$25,000	\$2000
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management (CRICOS CODE 104332D)	52 weeks	\$6,000	\$8,000	\$300 waived for onshore
BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management (CRICOS CODE 108423B)	52 weeks	\$7,500	\$8,000	\$300 waived for onshore
BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) (CRICOS CODE 108697J)	52 weeks	\$10,000	\$15,500	\$250 waived for onshore



FOR GENERAL ENGLISH THE LEVEL COMPLETION IS APPROXIMATELY 10 WEEKS



NOTE: PRICES MAY VARY FOR CREDIT TRANSFER STUDENTS



SCHOLARSHIP APPLIED FOR THE PACKAGE COURSE



Rv-2025-5

# 2025 PACAKGE PROGRAMS





## 2025 Mid-Year Promotion



#### **CARPENTRY / BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION PACKAGE**

	Cauras	Duration	Package Tuition Fee		Material
Course		Duration -	Onshore	Offshore	Fee
Pacakge 1	Certificate III in Carpentry	60 wks	\$26,000 \$23,500	\$36,000 \$24,500	\$2,000
	Certificate IV in Building and Construction	38 wks			\$1,000
Pacakge 2	Certificate III in Carpentry	60 wks	\$30,500 \$27,500	\$37,000 \$30,500	\$2,000
	Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	69 wks			\$1,000
Pacakge 3	Certificate III in Carpentry	60 wks	\$41,000 \$35,500	\$53,000 \$38,500	\$2,000
	Certificate IV in Building and Construction	38 wks			\$1,000
	Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	69 wks			\$1,000



Carpentry Workshop: 407 High Street, Lalor, VIC 3075



#### **LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT PACKAGE**

Course		Duration	Package Tuition Fee		Material
			Onshore	Offshore	Fee
Pacakge 1	Diploma of Leadership and Management	52 wks	\$13,500 \$12,500	\$16,000 \$15,000	\$300
	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	52 wks			\$300
Pacakge 1	Diploma of Leadership and Management	52 wks	\$16,000 \$15,000	\$23,500 \$22,500	\$300
	Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	52 wks			\$250

Material fee of Leadership & Management package will be waived for onshore students



**Enrolment fee: \$250** 



NOTE: PRICES MAY VARY FOR CREDIT TRANSFER STUDENTS



Rv-2025-5